under the Buy Back are as mentioned below:

Sr. Name of the Eligible Shareholder No. of Equity Equity Shares Equity Shares accepted

No. Shares accepted accepted as a % as a % of the total post

under the Buy of the total Equity Buy Back Equlty Share

Back Shares bought back | capital of the Company*

1. | Priyadarshan Mundhra 320,702 23.32 0.67

2.__| Anjan Malik 320,569 23.31 0.67

3. | HDFC Mutual Fund (Multiple Schemes) 116,915 8.50 0.25

4. |Pinebridge Global Funds — Pinebridge 50,559 3.68 0.11

India Equity

5. | DSP Mutual Fund (Multiple Schemes) 47,865 3.48 0.10

6. | HSBC Mutual Fund (Multiple Schemes) 24,681 1.79 0.05

7. | Barclays Wealth Trustees India Pvt Ltd 17,193 1.25 0.04

8. | Clarus Capital | 16,928 1.23 0.04

*Subject to extinguishment of 1,375,000 (One Million Three Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand) Equity Shares accepted in the

Buy Back

3.3. The shareholding pattern of the Company, prior to the Buy Back {i.e., as of the Record Date, being Thursday, July 04, 2024) and

post the completion of the Buy Back is as follows:

Particulars Pre Buy Back* Post Buy Back*

No. of Equity % of total No. of Equity % of total

Shares outstanding Shares outstanding

Equity Shares Equity Shares

Promoter and Promoter Group 26,282,161 53.61 25,640,282 53.81

Financial Institutions / Banks/AIFs and 11,043,008 22.52 22,010,077 46.19

Mutual Funds

Foreign Investors {including Non Resident 6,162,050 12.57

Indians / FPI / Foreign Nationals / Foreign

Bodies Corporate etc.)

Others (public, public body corporates, 5,538,140 11.30

trust etc.)

TOTAL 49,025,359 100.00 47,650,359 100.00

* As on the Record date

*Subject to extinguishment of 1,375,000 (One Million Three Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand) Equity Shares accepted in the

Buy Back

4. MANAGER TO THE BUY BACK

Emleay,
Your success is our success

EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Contact Person: Mr. Deepak Yadav / Ms. Pooja Sarvankar

Regd. Off.: The Ruby, 7" Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,

Dadar -West, Mumbai-400028, Maharashtra.
Tel. No.: +91 22 66121212; Fax No.: +91 22 66121355

Email id: eclerx.buyback@emkayglobal.com;

Website: www.emkayglobal.com

SEBI Regn. No.: INM000011229

Valldity Perlod: Permanent